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PART NO. 
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633802 
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DESCRIPTION 
inlet Bushinq 
Deflector 
Valve Spring 
Valve 

Valve Seat 
Soacer 
Silencer 
Comoosite Housina 
Reverse Valve Lever 
Screw 

Triaaer 
0-Rinçı
O-Ring
Valve Body

Sping

Detent Bali 
Bali Bearing (626ZZ) 

Rear Plate 
Spring Pin 

Rotor 
Rotor Blade 

Cvlinder 
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FIG NO. 

21 
21-1
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30 

10-1

1'-, 

il ·,,, '"- ıoı:...., ' •,c,,. 
'·-.j 

/1 5 
2� 

- 4

10
1 3 

ı.,,/' 

PART NO. DESCRIPTION 

633818 Front Plate 

633842 Sprinq Pin (2.5x4) 

633843 Pin 
633820 ldle Gear 
633821 Pin 
633822-P Spindle 

633826 Bali Bearinr:ı 6201ZZ) 
633824 Ring Gear 

633825 Front Housinq 
633835 Spindle Nut 
SPP17 SPANNER (NOT SHOWN) 
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6338P-T(71106) 

OS-6338P GAV HAVALI MİNİ POLİSAJ

GAV HAVALI EL ALETLERİ ve TEKNİK SERVİS HİZMETLERİ SAN.TİC.LTD.ŞTİ   0216 540 52 80




